
S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * Absent
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 10 Ten
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 10 Ten
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 10 Ten
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 10 Ten
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 11 Eleven
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 12 Twelve
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 15 Fifteen

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 11 Eleven
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 9 Nine
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 12 Twelve
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 12 Twelve
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 11 Eleven
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 8 Eight
16 20243516 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 9 Nine
17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 12 Twelve
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 9 Nine
20 20243520 SUKHWINDER SINGH AMAR SINGH * Absent
21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 11 Eleven
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 12 Twelve
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * Absent
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 9 Nine
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 12 Twelve
26 20243526 PIYUSH GOEL SURINDER KUMAR GOEL * Absent
27 20243527 neha kailash chander 11 Eleven
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 17 Seventeen
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGH OM PARKASH SINGH * Absent
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 8 Eight
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 12 Twelve
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 13 Thirteen
34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 10 Ten
35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 12 Twelve

Paper- CS-DE-21 (Computer Graphics) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during the 
period from 26/02/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. 
& Appl, KUK.



37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 12 Twelve
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 10 Ten
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 11 Eleven
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 9 Nine
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 11 Eleven
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 4 Four
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 13 Thirteen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 12 Twelve
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 12 Twelve
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 12 Twelve
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 11 Eleven
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 12 Twelve
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 16 Sixteen
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 10 Ten
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 11 Eleven
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 13 Thirteen
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal 7 Seven
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 11 Eleven
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANS VIJAY KUMAR HANS 10 Ten
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash 8 Eight
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 14 Fourteen

62 20243562
Aakash Kumar Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 
12 Twelve

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Absent
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 10 Ten
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 12 Twelve
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 11 Eleven
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * Absent
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 8 Eight
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 11 Eleven
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar * Absent
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 10 Ten

73 20243573 ASHISH BANSAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL 14 Fourteen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 11 Eleven
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 12 Twelve
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 12 Twelve
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 11 Eleven



82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 12 Twelve
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand 12 Twelve
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 10 Ten
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 11 Eleven
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 11 Eleven
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 11 Eleven
88 20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 13 Thirteen
89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 11 Eleven
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 13 Thirteen
91 20243591 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 12 Twelve
92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 11 Eleven
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 7 Seven
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 12 Twelve
95 20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY GURMEET SINGH JOLLY 11 Eleven
96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 13 Thirteen
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 9 Nine
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram * Absent
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 11 Eleven

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 13 Thirteen
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 9 Nine



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 19 Nineteen
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 17 Seventeen
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 18 Eighteen
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 13 Thirteen
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 18 Eighteen
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 16 Sixteen
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 19 Nineteen
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 18 Eighteen
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 18 Eighteen
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 13 Thirteen
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 20 Twenty
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 12 Twelve

16 20243516 Rishu
Pardeep kumar 
dhiman

13 Thirteen

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 16 Sixteen
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

20 20243520
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH * Absent

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 18 Eighteen
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 17 Seventeen
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * Absent
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 10 Ten
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 15 Fifteen

26 20243526 PIYUSH GOEL
SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL

* Absent

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 17 Seventeen
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 20 Twenty
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PARKASH SINGH 15 Fifteen
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 17 Seventeen
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 13 Thirteen
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 18 Eighteen

Paper- CS-DE-22 (UML & C++) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during 
the period from 26/02/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 17 Seventeen
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 17 Seventeen
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 17 Seventeen
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 16 Sixteen
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 18 Eighteen
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 12 Twelve
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 16 Sixteen
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 18 Eighteen
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 19 Nineteen
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 14 Fourteen
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 19 Nineteen
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal 12 Twelve
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 18 Eighteen
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS 17 Seventeen
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash 20 Twenty
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 19 Nineteen

62 20243562
Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 20 Twenty

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 16 Sixteen
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 17 Seventeen
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 18 Eighteen
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * Absent
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 20 Twenty
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 18 Eighteen
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 14 Fourteen
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 20 Twenty

73 20243573 ASHISH BANSAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL

19 Nineteen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 14 Fourteen
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 20 Twenty



80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 16 Sixteen
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 18 Eighteen
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 17 Seventeen
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand 16 Sixteen
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 19 Nineteen
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 18 Eighteen
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 18 Eighteen

88 20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 18 Eighteen

89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 18 Eighteen
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen

91 20243591 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 18 Eighteen

92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 18 Eighteen
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 14 Fourteen
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

95 20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY
GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY

19 Nineteen

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 20 Twenty
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 19 Nineteen
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 18 Eighteen
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 20 Twenty

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 20 Twenty
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 20 Twenty



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * Absent
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 15 Fifteen
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 6 Six
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 17 Seventeen
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 14 Fourteen
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 17 Seventeen
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 18 Eighteen
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 19 Nineteen
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 19 Nineteen
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 13 Thirteen
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 14 Fourteen
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH * Absent
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 14 Fourteen

16 20243516 Rishu
Pardeep kumar 
dhiman

17 Seventeen

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 16 Sixteen
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

20 20243520
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH * Absent

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 16 Sixteen
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 15 Fifteen
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * Absent
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 15 Fifteen
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 16 Sixteen

26 20243526 PIYUSH GOEL
SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL

* Absent

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 17 Seventeen
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 19 Nineteen
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PARKASH SINGH 16 Sixteen
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 17 Seventeen
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 15 Fifteen

Paper- CS-DE-23 (Software Engineering) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during 
the period from 26/02/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 12 Twelve
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 15 Fifteen
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 19 Nineteen
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 13 Thirteen
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 15 Fifteen
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 15 Fifteen
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 17 Seventeen
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 13 Thirteen
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 14 Fourteen
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 17 SEventeen
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 16 Sixteen
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH * Absent
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh * Absent
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 17 Seventeen
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 18 Eighteen
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal 7 Seventeen
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 16 Sixteen
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS * Absent
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash * Absent
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 17 Seventeen

62 20243562
Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 19 Nineteen

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Absent
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 18 Eighteen
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 19 Nineteen
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 17 Seventeen
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * Absent
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 18 Eighteen
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 15 Fifteen
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 12 Twelve
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen

73 20243573 ASHISH BANSAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL

16 Sixteen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 16 Sixteen
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 17 Seventeen
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen



80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 19 Nineteen
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 15 Fifteen
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 16 Sixteen
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand * Absent
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 14 Fourteen
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 16 Sixteen
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen

88 20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 15 Fifteen

89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 13 Thirteen
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 15 Fifteen

91 20243591 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 16 Sixteen

92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 7 Seven
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 17 Seventeen
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

95 20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY
GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY

16 Sixteen

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 18 Eighteen
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 14 Fourteen
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 15 Fifteen
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 17 Seventeen

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 15 Fifteen
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 13 Thirteen



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * ABSENT
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 19 Ninteen Only
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 16 Sixteen Only
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 16 Sixteen Only
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 15 Fifteen Only
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * ABSENT
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 16 Sixteen Only

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 17 Seventeen Only
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 17 Seventeen Only
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 15 Fifteen Only

16 20243516 Rishu
Pardeep kumar 
dhiman 17 Seventeen Only

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * ABSENT
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 14 Fourteen Only
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only

20 20243520
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH * ABSENT

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 18 Eighteen Only
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 17 Seventeen Only
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * ABSENT
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 14 Fourteen Only
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 16 Sixteen Only

26 20243526 PIYUSH GOEL
SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL

* ABSENT

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 18 Eighteen Only
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 18 Eighteen Only
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PARKASH SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * ABSENT
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 14 Fourteen Only
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 19 Ninteen Only
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 17 Seventeen Only

Paper- CS-DE-24 (Visual Programming) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during the 
period from 26/02/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appl, KUK.



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 18 Eighteen Only
35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * ABSENT
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 19 Ninteen Only
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 16 Sixteen Only
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 14 Fourteen Only
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 17 Seventeen Only
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 19 Ninteen Only
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * ABSENT
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * ABSENT
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 13 Thirteen Only
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 16 Sixteen Only
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 15 Fifteen Only
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA * ABSENT
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 19 Ninteen Only
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * ABSENT
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * ABSENT
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 16 Sixteen Only
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 17 Seventeen Only
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 20 Twenty Only
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal * ABSENT
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 16 Sixteen Only
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS 18 Eighteen Only
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash * ABSENT
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 18 Eighteen Only

62 20243562
Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 
19 Ninteen Only

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 19 Ninteen Only
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 17 Seventeen Only
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 18 Eighteen Only
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * ABSENT
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 17 Seventeen Only
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 16 Sixteen Only
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 5 Five Only
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 17 Seventeen Only

73 20243573 ASHISH BANSAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL 19 Ninteen Only

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * ABSENT
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen Only
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 17 Seventeen Only



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * ABSENT
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 19 Ninteen Only
79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 17 Seventeen Only
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI * ABSENT
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 9 Nine Only
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand 17 Seventeen Only
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 15 Fifteen Only
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 16 Sixteen Only
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen Only

88 20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA
RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 17 Seventeen Only

89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 14 Fourteen Only
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only

91 20243591 JAANVI
NARIENDER GROVER 18 Eighteen Only

92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 17 Seventeen Only
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 15 Fifteen Only
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen Only

95 20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY
GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY 19 Ninteen Only

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 17 Seventeen Only
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 19 Ninteen Only
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram * ABSENT
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 19 Ninteen Only

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 16 Sixteen Only
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 17 Seventeen Only



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 3 Three
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 17 Seventeen
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 15 Fifteen
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 14 Fourteen
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 14 Fourteen
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 15 Fifteen
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 14 Fourteen
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 18 Eighteen

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 17 Seventeen
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 14 Fourteen
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 16 Sixteen
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 11 Eleven
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 13 Thirteen
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 15 Fifteen

16 20243516 Rishu
Pardeep kumar 
dhiman

14 Fourteen

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 14 Fourteen
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen

20 20243520
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH * Absent

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand * Absent
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 16 Sixteen
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * Absent
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 8 Eight
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 15 Fifteen

26 20243526 PIYUSH GOEL
SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL

* Absent

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 19 Nineteen

29 20243529
RANJANA KUMARI 
SINGH

OM PARKASH SINGH * Absent

30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 14 Fourteen
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 19 Nineteen

Paper- CS-DE-25 (Artificial Intelligence) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during 
the period from 26/02/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 15 Fifteen
35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 16 Sixteen
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 13 Thirteen
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 14 Fourteen
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 14 Fourteen
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 14 Fourteen
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 15 Fifteen
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 16 Sixteen
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 12 Twelve
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 15 Fifteen
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 16 Sixteen
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 14 Fourteen
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh * Absent
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 14 Fourteen
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 15 Fifteen
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal * Absent
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 13 Thirteen

59 20243559
BHUPESH KUMAR 
HANS

VIJAY KUMAR HANS 17 Seventeen

60 20243560 vinay atam parkash 17 Seventeen
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 18 Eighteen

62 20243562
Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 18 Eighteen

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Absent
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 14 Fourteen
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 14 Fourteen
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * Absent
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 19 Nineteen
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 16 Sixteen
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 17 Seventeen
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen

73 20243573 ASHISH BANSAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL

18 Eighteen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 14 Fourteen
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 12 Twelve
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 12 Twelve
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 17 Seventeen
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand 16 Sixteen
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 16 Sixteen
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 17 Seventeen
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 17 Seventeen
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen

88 20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 17 Seventeen

89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 14 Fourteen
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 17 Seventeen

91 20243591 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 16 Sixteen

92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL * Absent
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 14 Fourteen
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen

95 20243595
PRABHJOT SINGH 
JOLLY

GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY

18 Eighteen

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 16 Sixteen
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 18 Eighteen
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 14 Fourteen
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 18 Eighteen

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 16 Sixteen
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 16 Sixteen



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * Absent
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 15 Fifteen
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 20 Twenty
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 19 Nineteen
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 12 Twelve
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 19 Nineteen
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 19 Nineteen
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 20 Twenty
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 19 Nineteen
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 19 Nineteen
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 13 Thirteen
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 15 Fifteen
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 16 Sixteen

16
20243516 Rishu

Pardeep kumar 
dhiman 19 Nineteen

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 15 Fifteen
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen

20
20243520

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH
* Absent

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 17 Seventeen
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 18 Eighteen
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH 17 Seventeen
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA * Absent
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 16 Sixteen

26
20243526 PIYUSH GOEL

SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL * Absent

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 19 Nineteen
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PARKASH SINGH 10 Ten
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 16 Sixteen
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 20 Twenty
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 14 Fourteen

Paper- CS-DE-26 (Software Lab-I) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during 
the period from 05/03/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Practical) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 17 Seventeen
35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 20 Twenty
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 19 Nineteen
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 15 Fifteen
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 19 Nineteen
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 15 Fifteen
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 18 Eighteen
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 16 Sixteen
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 19 Nineteen
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 12 Twelve
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 16 Sixteen
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 20 Twenty
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 15 Fifteen
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 12 Twelve
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 16 Sixteen
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 20 Twenty
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal 20 Twenty
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 19 Nineteen
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS 19 Nineteen
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash 20 Twenty
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 19 Nineteen

62
20243562

Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 
14 Fourteen

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 20 Twenty
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 20 Twenty
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 18 Eighteen
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR 15 Fifteen
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 15 Fifteen
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 17 Seventen
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 9 Nine
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen

73
20243573 ASHISH BANSAL

BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL 15 Fifteen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 20 Twenty
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 18 Eighteen
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen



79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 19 Nineteen
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 9 Nine
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 13 Thirteen
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand 15 Fifteen
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 18 Eighteen
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 20 Twenty
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 16 Sixteen
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 20 Twenty

88
20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA

RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 17 Seventeen
89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 20 Twenty
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 20 Twenty

91
20243591 JAANVI

NARIENDER GROVER 20 Twenty
92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 18 Eighteen
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 20 Twenty
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

95
20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY

GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY 19 Nineteen

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 20 Twenty
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 18 Eighteen
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 17 Seventeen
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 17 Seventeen

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 19 Nineteen
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 19 Nineteen



Paper- CS-DE-27(Software Lab-II)

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20243501 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * Absent
2 20243502 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 15 Fifteen
3 20243503 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 16 Sixteen
4 20243504 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 16 Sixteen
5 20243505 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 13 Thirteen
6 20243506 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 18 Eighteen
7 20243507 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 18 Eighteen
8 20243508 Vakeel soni Shyam sunder * Absent
9 20243509 Mukul Mukesh 18 Eighteen

10 20243510 Geetika Mahinder Pal 18 Eighteen
11 20243511 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 15 Fifteen
12 20243512 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
13 20243513 Nancy sanjeev kumar 14 Fourteen
14 20243514 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
15 20243515 Priyanka Arun kumar 13 Thirteen

16
20243516 Rishu

Pardeep kumar 
dhiman 17 Seventeen

17 20243517 Ashu Nain NARESH KUMAR * Absent
18 20243518 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 14 Fourteen
19 20243519 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

20
20243520

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMAR SINGH
* Absent

21 20243521 Nitin kumar Suresh chand 15 Fifteen
22 20243522 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 14 Fourteen
23 20243523 NEETU RANI VED PARKASH * Absent
24 20243524 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 13 Thirteen
25 20243525 Ritu Rani Husan lal 15 Fifteen

26
20243526 PIYUSH GOEL

SURINDER KUMAR 
GOEL * Absent

27 20243527 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
28 20243528 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 19 Nineteen
29 20243529 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PARKASH SINGH 15 Fifteen
30 20243530 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * Absent
31 20243531 AARTI AMARJEET 12 Twelve
32 20243532 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
33 20243533 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 15 Fifteen

Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA-IInd year Class held on during 
the period from 05/03/2021 to 12/03/2021 (Practical) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



34 20243534 Aarti Sagar Gumber 13 Thirteen
35 20243535 Karan Gupta Shiv Kumar Gupta * Absent
36 20243536 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 19 Nineteen
37 20243537 ESHA TAKKAR LEKRAJ TAKKAR 12 Twelve
38 20243538 AMIT RAGHUBIR 14 Fourteen
39 20243539 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 15 Fifteen
40 20243540 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 14 Fourteen
41 20243541 NEHA ASHOK 17 Seventeen
42 20243542 Kriti Seth Ramesh Kumar * Absent
43 20243543 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * Absent
44 20243544 MEENU OM PARKASH 13 Thirteen
45 20243545 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 13 Thirteen
46 20243546 Akash Inder Dev 17 Seventeen
47 20243547 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 16 Sixteen
48 20243548 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 16 Sixteen
49 20243549 RISHU RAM KUMAR 14 Fourteen
50 20243550 Akshita Neel Kamal 12 Twelve
51 20243551 ARUN RAWAT NANDAN SINGH 14 Fourteen
52 20243552 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR * Absent
53 20243553 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * Absent
54 20243554 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 17 Seventeen
55 20243555 KASHISH JAIN SANJAY JAIN 18 Eighteen
56 20243556 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 17 Seventeen
57 20243557 BHARAT madan gopal * Absent
58 20243558 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 12 Twelve
59 20243559 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS 15 Fifteen
60 20243560 vinay atam parkash 12 Twelve
61 20243561 rajat kumar sita ram 15 Fifteen

62
20243562

Aakash Kumar 
Kadiyan

Sudhir singh 
17 Seventeen

63 20243563 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
64 20243564 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
65 20243565 BHARTI MANOHAR 14 Fourteen
66 20243566 Dinky Ramesh Kumar 17 Seventeen
67 20243567 Gautam Jony 17 Seventeen
68 20243568 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * Absent
69 20243569 tamanna verma anil verma 19 Nineteen
70 20243570 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 16 Sixteen
71 20243571 Vikram Saini Mahender kumar 10 Ten Only
72 20243572 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen

73
20243573 ASHISH BANSAL

BHUPINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL 17 Seventeen

74 20243574 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * Absent
75 20243575 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen
76 20243576 Prachi rampal 18 Eighteen
77 20243577 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * Absent
78 20243578 Mehak SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen



79 20243579 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
80 20243580 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 14 Fourteen
81 20243581 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 9 Nine Only
82 20243582 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 15 Fifteen
83 20243583 ANMOL Subhash Chand * Absent
84 20243584 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 14 Fourteen
85 20243585 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen
86 20243586 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 19 Nineteen
87 20243587 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 17 Seventeen

88
20243588 LAKSHAY PAHUJA

RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 19 Nineteen
89 20243589 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 17 Seventeen
90 20243590 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 18 Eighteen

91
20243591 JAANVI

NARIENDER GROVER 17 Seventeen
92 20243592 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 16 Sixteen
93 20243593 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 18 Eighteen
94 20243594 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

95
20243595 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY

GURMEET SINGH 
JOLLY 16 Sixteen

96 20243596 Vikas Rajesh kumar 16 Sixteen
97 20243597 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 10 Ten Only
98 20243598 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 17 Seventeen
99 20243599 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 17 Seventeen

100 20243600 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 16 Sixteen
101 20243601 Ankush Samunder Singh 16 Sixteen

Counter Signature

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

    Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)
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